HPE 455886-B21 Datasheet



HPE BLADESYSTEM C-CLASS 10GB SFP+ LR TRANSCEIVER, 455888-001

455886-B21

HPE BLADESYSTEM C-CLASS 10GB SFP+ LR TRANSCEIVER, 455888-001

Features

- SFP+ form factor
- 10G Ethernet transmission speed
- 400m transmissions on OM4 multi-mode cable
- 300m transmissions on OM3 multi-mode cable
- 850nm wavelength
- 10Gb Ethernet transmission rate with SFP+ form factor
- Transmissions are up to 300m on MMF (SR), up to 220 m MMF (LRM) and 10 km on SMF (LR)
- Low power consumption at <0.8W for SR, <1W for LRM and LR
- Duplex LC connector

Specifications

- Connector Type: LC
- Ports: 1 LC 10-GbE port (IEEE 802.3ae Type 10Gbase-LR) Duplex: full only
- Cable Type: Low metal content, single-mode fiber-optic, complying with ITU-T G.652 and ISO/IEC 793-2 Type B1
- Fiber Type: Single Mode
- Maximum Distance: 2m-10km with 9/125 ?m single-mode cable

- Wavelength: 1310 nm
- Transceiver Form Factor: SFP+
- Product Differentiator (long): 8GB DDR4-2400 single rank RDIMM offers the entry server memory option for small and medium busines
- Detailed Product Description: HPE 10 Gb SFP+ LR transceiver for HPE BladeSystem c-class
- Weight (imperial): 0.04 lb. (.02 kg)
- Product Dimensions (imperial): 2.19(d) x 0.54(w) x 0.47(h) in. (5.57 x 1.38 x 1.19cm)

Buy Now